
 366 

 135 

 1
47

 
 6

0 

 60 

 2
52

 
 1

78
 

 2
52

 
 1

97
 

 60 
 295 

 4
5 

 4
85

 

 400  116,3 

 1
50

 
 3

46
 

 168  280 

 330  4,2 

 1
50

 
 3

46
 

 168  287 

 330 
 2

41
 

 3
90

 
 4,2 

 1
68

 
 1

20
 

 146  343 

 3
30

 
 1
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mögliche Position für Durchführungen
potential position for access ports

Innenkessel
inner chamber

D

E

F

C

1 2 3 4

B

A

321 5

C

D

4 6 7 8

A

B

VTR08.03.13

Tolerierung
gemäss ISO 8015

9010-0201_Durchführungsbereiche
Halbzeug:

 mmBlechdicke:

NameDatumÄnderungZust.

Norm

Gepr.

Bearb.

NameDatum

Im Mittleren Ösch 5
78532 Tuttlingen

Bezeichnung:

Werkstück-
kanten

ISO 13715
ISO 2768-mK

Allgemeintoleranzen

M 

053 (E2)
Werkstoff:

Benennung:

Zeichnungsnummer:

Maßstab:1:10

Blatt 1 von 2Gewicht: 92667663.41 g
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